
PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME DIVISION

1 JACK KADILAK 20:01 M 19-UNDER

2 JOSH BOGGS 20:22 M 30-39

3 MARK NEMENZ 22:07 M 40-49

4 JIM JOHNSTONE 22:50 M 30-39

5 CRAIG HORSLEY 24:02 M 30-39

6 SAM ESPOSITO 25:16 M 19-UNDER

7 CHRISTINA DENHAM 25:46 F 20-29

8 BRITTNEY KOCH 25:55 F 30-39

9 MARIA MORDES 26:32 F 40-49

10 KAREN LEWIS 26:35 F 40-49

11 NATALIE LARICCIA 28:36 F 40-49

12 SARAH JOHNSTONE 29:04 F 30-39

13 SUSAN MARUCA 29:33 F 50-59

14 SHARON SUMMERS 29:40 F 30-39

15 KAYLA RICHEY 29:52 F 20-29

16 JEN LATELL 30:18 F 40-49

17 DANA ESPOSITO 30:34 F 40-49

18 RICK ESPOSITO 30:35 M 40-49

19 KRISTINA RULE 31"12 F 40-49

20 TOM DUGAN 31:40 M 60-UP

21 JOANN OLSON 32:03 F 50-59

22 HEATHER BELGIN 33:56 F 40-49

23 JENNA FAGERT 35:20 F 19-UNDER

24 RONALD SCHULTZ 35:22 M 50-59

25 KELLY HUSTED 39:01 F 30-39

26 ANTONIETTA PAVLANSKY 43:36 F 40-49

27 JOAN IACOBACCI 43:49 F 40-49

28 LINDA DUGAN 44:15 F 50-59

29 CASSIDY CARLSON 44:35 F 19-UNDER

30 MIMI VASS 44:37 F 30-39

31 MELISSA SEKMAN 46:10 F 30-39

32 MIMI KIM 46:22 F 60-UP

33 JESSICA THOMAS 50:10 F 30-39

34 JORDAN JAMES 52:18 F 30-39

35 ROBIN JAMES 53:18 F 60-UP
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36 KIM JAMES 53:19 F 50-59

37 CANDI FAGERT 55:59 F 40-49

38 MICHELLE GENNARO 55:59 F 40-49

39 SAMUEL SWOGER IV 56:01 M 40-49

40 TAMMY STEELE 56:51 F 40-49

41 CIERA URICHICH 59:03 F 30-39

42 KATHY NAPLES 59:04 F 50-59

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME DIVISION

23 JENNA FAGERT 35:20 F 19-UNDER

29 CASSIDY CARLSON 44:35 F 19-UNDER

7 CHRISTINA DENHAM 25:46 F 20-29

15 KAYLA RICHEY 29:52 F 20-29

8 BRITTNEY KOCH 25:55 F 30-39

12 SARAH JOHNSTONE 29:04 F 30-39

14 SHARON SUMMERS 29:40 F 30-39

25 KELLY HUSTED 39:01 F 30-39

30 MIMI VASS 44:37 F 30-39

31 MELISSA SEKMAN 46:10 F 30-39

33 JESSICA THOMAS 50:10 F 30-39

34 JORDAN JAMES 52:18 F 30-39

41 CIERA URICHICH 59:03 F 30-39

9 MARIA MORDES 26:32 F 40-49

10 KAREN LEWIS 26:35 F 40-49

11 NATALIE LARICCIA 28:36 F 40-49

16 JEN LATELL 30:18 F 40-49

17 DANA ESPOSITO 30:34 F 40-49

19 KRISTINA RULE 31"12 F 40-49

22 HEATHER BELGIN 33:56 F 40-49

26 ANTONIETTA PAVLANSKY 43:36 F 40-49

27 JOAN IACOBACCI 43:49 F 40-49

37 CANDI FAGERT 55:59 F 40-49

38 MICHELLE GENNARO 55:59 F 40-49

40 TAMMY STEELE 56:51 F 40-49

13 SUSAN MARUCA 29:33 F 50-59

21 JOANN OLSON 32:03 F 50-59

FEMALE AGE GROUPS WINNERS



28 LINDA DUGAN 44:15 F 50-59

36 KIM JAMES 53:19 F 50-59

42 KATHY NAPLES 59:04 F 50-59

32 MIMI KIM 46:22 F 60-UP

35 ROBIN JAMES 53:18 F 60-UP

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME DIVISION

1 JACK KADILAK 20:01 M 19-UNDER

6 SAM ESPOSITO 25:16 M 19-UNDER

2 JOSH BOGGS 20:22 M 30-39

4 JIM JOHNSTONE 22:50 M 30-39

5 CRAIG HORSLEY 24:02 M 30-39

3 MARK NEMENZ 22:07 M 40-49

18 RICK ESPOSITO 30:35 M 40-49

39 SAMUEL SWOGER IV 56:01 M 40-49

24 RONALD SCHULTZ 35:22 M 50-59

20 TOM DUGAN 31:40 M 60-UP

MALE AGE GROUPS WINNERS


